Individual Best Times (All Time)

Claudia Grant-Dawson - (464935) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:06.80
3:07.66
3:09.99
3:10.20
3:12.00
3:15.81
3:19.94
3:20.33
3:26.55
3:27.82
3:33.03
3:34.48

3:45.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:15.81
3:07.66
3:09.99
3:06.80
3:10.20
3:12.00
3:19.94
3:26.55
3:20.33

3:34.48
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Date

09/05/15
21/11/15
24/10/15
22/11/14
25/10/14
17/09/17
23/11113
2711012
26/10/13
24/09/11
22/10/11
19/11/11
20/11/10

Date

17/09/17
21/11/15
24/10/15
09/05/15
22/11/14
25/10/14
23/11/13
26/10/13
27/10/112
19/11/11

Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2017
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2015
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Mid Beds Swim Squad Level 3 Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Venue

Biggleswade
Bedford

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Various

Venue

Flitwick
Bedford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 3
4
3
4
3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
4
3
Flitwick 3
4
3
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 3
Flitwick 4
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3:33.03 252 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 3
3:27.82 271 H 24/09/11 Bedfordshire ASA Development Meet Biggleswade Flitwick 4
3:45.12 213 H 20/11/10 Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships Various Flitwick 4
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